Page 1 of 18
Cisco Catalyst IE9300
Rugged Series
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Page 2 of 18
Contents

    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Page 16 of 18
Ordering information
Table 15 lists the ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst IE9300 Rugged Series switches.
Table 15. Ordering information
Product ID Description
IE-9310-26S2C-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks & 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, NE
IE-9310-26S2C-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks & 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, NA
IE-9320-26S2C-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks & 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-26S2C-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks & 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NA
SD-IE-4GB= 4GB SD memory card for IE
CAB-STK-0.5M= Cisco 0.5M stack cable
CAB-STK-1M= Cisco 1M stack cable
RM-RGD-19IN= Spare 19IN rack-mount kit
RM-RGD-23IN= 23IN NEBS rack-mount kit
RM-RGD-ETSI= ETSI rack-mount kit
PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H Hazloc Power Supply High AC/DC 85-264VAC/88-300VDC
PWR-RGD-LOW-DC-H Hazloc Power Supply Low DC 24-60V/10A
PWR-RGD-AC-DC-250 Hazloc Power Supply 100-240VAC/100-250VDC
IE9300-NW-A= Network Advantage License for IE9300, Perpetual
IE9300-DNA-E Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE9300 Series
IE9300-DNA-E-3Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Essentials, 3 Year Term license
IE9300-DNA-E-5Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Essentials, 5 Year Term license
IE9300-DNA-E-7Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Essentials, 7 Year Term license
IE9300-DNA-A Cisco DNA Advantage license for IE9300 Series
IE9300-DNA-A-3Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Advantage, 3 Year Term license
IE9300-DNA-A-5Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Advantage, 5 Year Term license
IE9300-DNA-A-7Y IE 9300 Cisco DNA Advantage, 7 Year Term license
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Page 17 of 18